Tehnologie / Audio / Casti earbuds

Prolink RCS recycled plastic hybrid ANC/ENC earbud

SKU: TP1P331.0701
Categorie: Tehnologie

Commute, work or travel in silence with these hybrid ANC and ENC earbuds. The ANC function makes sure
outside noise is reduced for optimal concentration. The ENC functions filters away external sounds when
making a phone call to have a more clear calling experience. The earbuds and charging case are made with
RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 66% based on total item
weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. The earbuds
come in a compact 200 mAh charging case that allows you to charge and take your earbuds wherever you
go. The earbuds use BT 5.3 for automatic pairing without any hassle and a stable connection. The earbuds
have a 30 mAh battery that allows a play time of up to 5 hours (with ANC) and 7 hours (without ANC) and
can be re-charged in 1.5 hours in the charging case. The wireless distance range is up to 10 meters. ANC
degree: 23 DB. Including 3 size eartips.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [N TP1P331.0701

#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P331.0703

0.46 KG

Current

XD Collection
black, white
#3D332B, #FFFFFF
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

Black, White

6,6

2,9

4,8

6,6 x2,9x4,8cm
48,7

96,8

37,5

26,5

43,4
37,5x26,5x43,4cm
7,8

8,2

80

35

10

5

35x 10 mm

Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item front down
true

true

12,1

9,4

31
12,1x9,4x3,1cm
true

Li-poly

6,6

3

Stock
3704
2302



