Prolink RCS recycled plastic hybrid ANC/ENC earbud

SKU: TP1P331.0701 Categorie: Tehnologie

Commute, work or travel in silence with these hybrid ANC and ENC earbuds. The ANC function makes sure outside noise is reduced for optimal concentration. The ENC functions filters away external sounds when making a phone call to have a more clear calling experience. The earbuds and charging case are made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 66% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. The earbuds come in a compact 200 mAh charging case that allows you to charge and take your earbuds wherever you go. The earbuds use BT 5.3 for automatic pairing without any hassle and a stable connection. The earbuds have a 30 mAh battery that allows a play time of up to 5 hours (with ANC) and 7 hours (without ANC) and can be re-charged in 1.5 hours in the charging case. The wireless distance range is up to 10 meters. ANC degree: 23 DB. Including 3 size eartips.



Product Life Cycle Current XD Collection Brand XD Collection Color Dated, white Color Jex #303328_#FFFFFF Material Recycled AUS Countries of Origin Che New Countries of Origin Che New Countries of Origin Eco Illus Illus PMS main colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 6.6 Item Width CM 2.9 1.0 Item By Meight CMS 4.8 1.0 Item Weight Met Gr 4.8 1.0 Item Weight Net Gr 4.8,7 1.0 Item Weight Gross Gr 9.8 3.7 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 3.0 Outer Carton Weight Ket KG 37.5 3.0 Outer Carton Weight Ket KG 7.8 3.2 Outer Carton Weight Ket KG 7.8 3.2 Outer Carton Weight Ket KG 3.5 3.0 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 3.0 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 3.0 <t< th=""><th>General information</th><th></th></t<>	General information		
Color black, white Color Nex #303328_#FFFFFF Material Recycled ABS Countries of Origin CNN Eco true PPS Smain colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 Item Width CM 2.9 Item Height CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2.9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Gross Gr 96.8 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton United CM 37.5 Outer Carton United CM 43.4 Outer Carton United CM 43.4 Outer Carton Weight CM 43.4 Outer Carton Weight Forses KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Forses KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Forses KG 8.2 Outer Carton Over Weight Mex KG 8.0 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 94 Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Code Default	Product Life Cycle	Current	
Lolor, Hex # 8DD3328, #FFFFFF Material Recycled ABS Countries of Origin CNN Eco true PMS main colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 Item Weight CM 2.9 Item Height CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2.9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Ref 48,7 Item Weight Net Gr 49,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Weight CM 43,4 Outer Carton Weight CM 43,4 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 8.2 Outer Carton Oty 80 Max Print Weight Default MM 10 Max Print Weight Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 3 x x 10 mm Max Print Area Default Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Rem Tond down Print Pesition Default <th>Brand</th> <th>XD Collection</th>	Brand	XD Collection	
Material Recycled ABS Countries of Origin CHN Eco true PMS main colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 Item Length CM 4.8 Item Holpht CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2.9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Gross Gr 48.7 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Height CM 43.4 Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Dimensions 37.5 x 2.6.5 x 43.4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Default MM 10 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 9.4 Print Code Print Code Default Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Position Default Rem front down Custom Sleeve true	Color	black, white	
Countries of Origin CHN Eco tive PMS main colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 Item Width CM 2.9 Item Height CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48.7 Item Weight Net Gr 96.8 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Weight EK 43.4 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Het KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Default MM 35 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Tochique Default Pad Print Print Tochique Default Rem front down Custom Sieve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 1,2,1 Item Box Dimensions 1,2,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries	_Color_Hex	#3D332B, #FFFFFF	
ECO true PMS main colour Black, White Rem Length CM 6,6 Item Width CM 2.9 Item Height CM 4,8 Item Dimensions 6,6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Weight Default MM 10 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Technique Default 9ad Print Print Codes Pad Print Print Todde Default Pad print Print Technique Default Pad Print	Material	Recycled ABS	
PMS main colour Black, White Item Length CM 6.6 Item Width CM 2,9 Item Helpht CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2.9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48.7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96.8 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Width CM 43.4 Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.0 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad print Print Todo Default Rem Growth Gr	Countries of Origin	CHN	
Rem Length CM 6.6 Item Width CM 2.9 Item Helpht CM 4.8 Rem Dimensions 6.6 x 2,9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96.8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Height CM 43,4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 Outer Carton Otherseit MM 35 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Code Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Default Pad print Print Default Pad print Print Default Print Print Default Print Technique Default Print Print Default Print Print Default Print Print Default Print Position Default Item front down Item Box Leight CM 12,1 </th <th>Есо</th> <th>true</th>	Есо	true	
Item Width CM 2,9 Item Dimensions 6,6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm Item Dimensions 6,6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Height CN 43,4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Weight Default MM 35 Max Print Width Default MM 10 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Ode Default Pad Print Print Ode Default Pad Print Print Position Default Item front down Custon Sieve true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 3,1 Item Box Length CM 12,1 x 9,4 x 3.1 cm Item Box Dimensions 1,2 i	PMS main colour	Black, White	
Item Height CM 4.8 Item Dimensions 6.6 x 2,9 x 4.8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Technique Default tue Print Technique Default tue Print Technique Default 9,4 Print Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Length CM 3,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Width CM 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Item Box Width CM 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm	Item Length CM	6,6	
Item Dimensions 6,6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Light CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Ket KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Wight Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Ped Print Print Desition Default Itrue Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Midth CM 9,4 Item Box Might CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries Li-poly Batteries Li-poly	Item Width CM	2,9	
Item Weight Net Gr 48,7 Item Weight Gross Gr 96,8 Outer Carton Length CM 37,5 Outer Carton Width CM 26,5 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 × 26,5 × 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 94 Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Wildth CM 3,1 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 × 9,4 × 3,1 cm Batteries true Batteries true Batteries true	Item Height CM	4,8	
Item Weight Gross Gr 96.8 Outer Carton Length CM 37.5 Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Height CM 43.4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37.5 x 26.5 x 43.4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3.1 cm Batteries true Batterigy Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Item Dimensions	6,6 x 2,9 x 4,8 cm	
Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Height CM 43.4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37.5 x 26.5 x 43.4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7.8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8.2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad Print Print Technique Default true Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 3.1 Item Box Width CM 3.1 Item Box Dimensions 12.1 x 9.4 x 3.1 cm Batteries true Batteriy Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6.6	Item Weight Net Gr	48,7	
Outer Carton Width CM 26.5 Outer Carton Height CM 43.4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37.5 x 26.5 x 43.4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Ikem Box Length CM 12,1 Ikem Box Width CM 3,1 Ikem Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Batteriy Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Item Weight Gross Gr	96,8	
Outer Carton Height CM 43,4 Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Length CM	37,5	
Outer Carton Dimensions 37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Print Area Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Width CM	26,5	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG 7,8 Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default Pad print Custom Sleeve true Giff Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Height CM	43,4	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG 8,2 Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Dimensions	37,5 x 26,5 x 43,4 cm	
Outer Carton Qty 80 Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,8	
Max Print Width Default MM 35 Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,2	
Max Print Height Default MM 10 Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Outer Carton Qty	80	
Max Colors Default 5 Max Print Area Default 35 x 10 mm All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Pad Print Print Technique Default Pad print Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Max Print Width Default MM	35	
Max Print Area Default35 x 10 mmAll Print CodesPad PrintPrint Code DefaultPad PrintPrint Technique DefaultPad printPrint Position Defaultitem front downCustom SleevetrueGift WrappingtrueItem Box Length CM12,1Item Box Width CM9,4Item Box Height CM3,1Item Box Dimensions12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cmBatteriestrueBattery TypeLi-polyBattery Weight Gr6,6	Max Print Height Default MM	10	
All Print Codes Pad Print Print Code Default Print Technique Default Print Technique Default Print Position Default item front down Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Max Colors Default	5	
Print Code DefaultPad PrintPrint Technique DefaultPad printPrint Position Defaultitem front downCustom SleevetrueGift WrappingtrueItem Box Length CM12,1Item Box Width CM9,4Item Box Height CM3,1Item Box Dimensions12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cmBatteriestrueBattery TypeLi-polyBattery Weight Gr6,6	Max Print Area Default	35 x 10 mm	
Print Technique DefaultPad printPrint Position Defaultitem front downCustom SleevetrueGift WrappingtrueItem Box Length CM12,1Item Box Width CM9,4Item Box Height CM3,1Item Box Dimensions12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cmBatteriestrueBattery TypeLi-polyBattery Weight Gr6,6	All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Position Defaultitem front downCustom SleevetrueGift WrappingtrueItem Box Length CM12,1Item Box Width CM9,4Item Box Height CM3,1Item Box Dimensions12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cmBatteriestrueBattery TypeLi-polyBattery Weight Gr6,6			
Custom Sleeve true Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6			
Gift Wrapping true Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6		item front down	
Item Box Length CM 12,1 Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6		true	
Item Box Width CM 9,4 Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Gift Wrapping	true	
Item Box Height CM 3,1 Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	Item Box Length CM	12,1	
Item Box Dimensions 12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6			
Batteries true Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6	-		
Battery Type Li-poly Battery Weight Gr 6,6		12,1 x 9,4 x 3,1 cm	
Battery Weight Gr 6,6			
No of batteries 3			
	No of batteries	3	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P331.0701	3704
#FFFFFF	TP1P331.0703	2302